
42” Rectangular Weir
Az. Miners Inches

GAGE GAGE Change
HT. HT. per

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 Tenth

0.00 0 1 1 3 4 5 7 9 11 13 0.00 15
0.10 15 17 20 22 25 27 30 33 36 39 0.10 26
0.20 42 45 48 51 54 58 61 64 68 72 0.20 34
0.30 75 79 83 86 90 94 98 102 106 110 0.30 39
0.40 115 119 123 127 132 136 141 145 150 154 0.40 44

0.50 159 163 168 173 178 183 187 192 197 202 0.50 49
0.60 207 212 218 223 228 233 238 244 249 254 0.60 53
0.70 260 265 271 276 282 287 293 299 304 310 0.70 56
0.80 316 322 328 333 339 345 351 357 363 369 0.80 59
0.90 375 382 388 394 400 406 413 419 425 432 0.90 63

1.00 438 444 451 457 464 470 477 484 490 497 1.00 66
1.10 504 510 517 524 531 538 544 551 558 565 1.10 68
1.20 572 579 586 593 600 607 614 622 629 636 1.20 71
1.30 643 650 658 665 672 680 687 695 702 709 1.30 74
1.40 717 724 732 740 747 755 762 770 778 785 1.40 76

1.50 793 801 809 816 824 832 840 848 856 864 1.50 79
1.60 872 880 888 896 904 912 920 928 936 944 1.60 81
1.70 953 961 969 977 986 994 1002 1011 1019 1027 1.70 83
1.80 1036 1044 1053 1061 1070 1078 1087 1095 1104 1113 1.80 85
1.90 1121 1130 1139 1147 1156 1165 1173 1182 1191 1200 1.90

0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09


